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Estimated Cost. Tr.'.ll:H.Eufllﬂyci'lfamNlni't.orryl"-Fm;‘FrlmnHWHi'
Qo1 fF s 119 AE5 0D RES | EvA L4V My Truck | Traller o o,
To Inspect Vehicka No: Make: / Jé?ﬂ,jp f}{vrré / Cry
at Workshop nvs Optimt  |cow . ﬁ'!qff AC: m-mmwmm
of ' Sp.Reading 525 $3  TRado Insured/ Std 1 NI/ NA
insured: B - - ___ | EngNo: "
Palicy Ko, Che: G TdrFap
Claims Na, - Gen, M;E@Fllrﬂwl Burnl
Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Inopdar) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt o
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‘OPT/IMAIERKZ

sinGAaPORE % e .
Third Party Insurer: AXA
Vehicle No: 5LGS51122 Third Party Veh No: SBV3ISA
Model: HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 Date of Accident; 06.06.2019
Chassiy GK81007481 - 2016
Reg.Year: 2016
ESTIMATE
NO. DESCRIPTION ary UNIT 58 AMOUNT 5§ |
I |FRONT DODR RH Fl G 1 & 5906.80 | —
7 |FRONT DODR HANDLE RH Zof-w| 1 ¥.s 540950 | —
i |FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING RH 1 M., S8780|—
4 [FRONT DOOR PILLAR BLACK TAPE RH 1 Ac,  554.60 | —
5 |FRONT DOOR KEY SWITCH %;nu 1 Jo S37.10| X
& |REAR DOOR RH L’ 1 2y $838.60 |
?_|REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH 1 L ssago| &
E |REAR DOOR PILLAR BLACK TAPE RM 1 Ae_ 52540 |~
9 |REAR BUMPER 1 A+ 5906.80 |
10 |SIDE SKIRT RH 1 470y 549730 |
11 |REAR WHEEL COVER RH 1 Fe' S14630 | —
12 |REAR WHEEL BEARING RH 1 v~ 518030 %
13 |FRONT POWER WINDOW REGULATOR WITH MOTOR RH o $468.00
14 |REAR POWER WINDOW REGULATOR WITH MOTOR RH A $243 80
15 [FRONT DOOR LOCK RH 1 ST 535100 | X
| 16 |REAR FENDER RM 1 REPAIR
H o0
SUB TOTAL $5,437.90 3N H T w
1655 20% 107 58| - =ad U
PARTS TOTAL $4,350.32| ——
P2t 1
NO. SPECIAL NETT ary UNIT 55 AMOUNT 55
1 |REAR BUMPER CLIP 1 SET A 55000 —
2 |SIDE SKIRT RH CLIP 1 SET sle  SBO00 | —
3 |FRONT & REAR DOOR PANEL LINING CLIP 1 SET A 55000 | R
S/N TOTAL s160.00| || D
oy Authrase’
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ARG
L

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Wehicle Owner Particulars
Dwner 10 Type:

Owner 1D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis Na.

Maximum Power Output;
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date;
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid;

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount;
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years);

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Jun 2019

PARF R F Rehale Frow o

Company
2455w

SLG5112Z

Yes

06 Jun 2019
HONDA

SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD S5DR
Black

2016
L15B3538749
GKB1007481

97.0 kW (130 bhp)
£19,62000

30 5ep 2016

30 Sep 2016

(4]

$9.620.00

Yes
29 Sep 2026
$7.21500

29 Sep 2024

A-Carupto 1600cc & $7kW (130bhp)
10

$51.506.00

$37.670.00

$44.885.00

FITTERS T A GO SO DTV eI e 8 DETEDY - UORCOST0NELIBIEGINDUL /P UL | N IS UL | |



FOPT/IMABERHKZ =i

SINGAFPORE
Third Party Insurer
Vasicle No' SLGS1122 Third Party Vek Ne
ko HONDASHUTTLE ! & Date ot Acoident
e GKEIOQT4R] JOIG
Hep Year e
ESTIMATE

ABOUR CHARGLS

ABOLE CHARGES TOREMOVL, RELACT WESAM & 5LADIUST SHONT DOIDR Bl
15 AR DDOYN BM. AFAR FENDFR RH, SINE ST 34 & ACCIDENT AR5 ARS

AU CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINTS B FUANISHING MATERIAL

E2adTF » ANTLEUNST

VranAARTLE B REPLACED FRONT AH DOGR & #EAR AW DOOR INNER COMPONENT
MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIR WITH CHECK FOR FUNCT DN

DHERMIOVE & MEPLACE REAR BUMPER HEVERSE SINSOR B LT

oLl w PHONT & SEAR DODR WATIR LEARALY TES
DAL Cr WIRING, CENTRAL LOCRMNG & SLICTRE. SYSTIM K FTE
SOV & AL FHACT BEAR M Werbrs viup 8 3 2=NGE 1L

e TO PROPER ORTRATIDNY

-—— [ e L e

SEV3ISa
06 06 2019

Sanmr
§1.000 0

fm‘
$1.300.00

$1300 Lo

sisupn Sl

TR
Are 350w g"
aoon Zes

AF S 100 20 "X

LABOUR TOTAL

52,860 00

— TOTAL

§7.37042

— - -k
e
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OPT/MAERHKZ

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD
Co Aeg Mo 20M21RASSW

SINGAPORE <~ AR DEr——
Third Party Insurer: AXA
Vehicle No: SLG5112Z Third Party Veh No: SBV39A
Model: HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 Date of Accident: 06.06.2019
Chassis; GK81007481 - 2016
Reg.Year: 2016
ESTIMATE
NO. DESCRIPTION ary UNIT S§ AMOUNT S5
1 |FRONT DOOR RH 1 4 5906.80 | —
2 |FRONT DOOR HANDLE RH 1 #.r 540950 |—
3 |FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING RH 1 My SB780|~—
4 |FRONT DOOR PILLAR BLACK TAPE RH 1 Ag, 55460 |—
5 |FRONT DOOR KEY SWITCH COVER RH 1 $37.10| 7
6 |REAR DOOR RH 1 Z; 583860 |
7 |REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH 1 58460 | 7
8 |REAR DOOR PILLAR BLACK TAPE RH 1 A 52540 |~
9 |REAR BUMPER 1 v 5906.80 | —
10 |SIDE SKIRT RH 1 2770 r 549730 |
11 [REAR WHEEL COVER RH 1 Per 514630 | —
12 |REAR WHEEL BEARING RH 1 S3go.30| 7
13 |FRONT POWER WINDOW REGULATOR WITH MOTOR RH S468.00 | 7
14 |REAR POWER WINDOW REGULATOR WITH MOTOR RH $24380 |7
15 |FRONT DOOR LOCK RH 1 7T 535100 | X
16 |REAR FENDER RH 1 REPAIR
SUB TOTAL $5,437.90
LESS 20% $1,087.58
PARTS TOTAL $4,350.32
NO. SPECIAL NETT ary UNIT S5 AMOUNT S$
1 |REAR BUMPER CLIP 1 SET Ar, 55000 | —
2 |SIDE SKIRT RH CLIP 1 SET sl S560.00 | —
3 |FRONT & REAR DOOR PANEL LINING CLIP 1SET 550,00 | 7
S/N TOTAL $160.00

1By, ¢/l B

Feloy,

mad offce Eranch
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OPT/MAERKZ

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD
Co Aeg. MO, 2PDIEE2465W

SINGAPORE W O B i /Optrrurser [ = e
Third Party Insurer: AXA
Vehicle No: 5LG51127 Third Party Veh No: SBV394
Model: HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 Date of Accident: 06.06.2019
Chassis: GK81007481 - 2016
Reg.Year: 2016
ESTIMATE
LABOUR CHARGES: dﬁ-ﬂ(
LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE, RELACE, REPAIR & READJUST FRONT DOOR RH, $1.000.00
REAR DOOR RH, REAR FENDER RH, SIDE SKIRT RH & ACCIDENT AREARS
e
LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINTS & FURNISHING MATERIAL $1,300.00
TO TUFF KOTE / ANTI-RUST $130.00 g5
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT RH DOOR & REAR RH DOOR INNER COMPDNENT
MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIR WITH CHECK FOR FUNCTION 5150.00 f-?‘?'
TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR & ETC £50.00
TO CHECK FRONT & REAR DOOR WATER LEAKAGE TEST $5000 7
TO CHECK WIRING, CENTRAL LOCKING & ELECTEICAL SYSTEM & ETC S80.00 Zﬂ{
TO REMOVE & REPLACE,REAR RH WHEEL HUB & BEARING & ETC 5100.00 T
BACK TO PROPER OPERATIONS
LABOUR TOTAL 52,860.00

ONG TOTAL 57,370.32

Head office aranch

i Kumy Chesng Mowd Bamgapads |59 143 i, e WG
Tol (o88) G477 110 Fan o4 4477 1703

ot Ave

Pl (vl el WU 10 P ok LAR0 10T

aranch
S5Y Uppes Themssn Beed Segapors 1704 13
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B/10/2018 Claim Portal

« Service Request Details

Clalm
SYMODIPYH

o'y e

Loss Date 1 lows an

& June 2019

Feport Date
10 Jun 2019 9:12:00 AM e \/

Request Date
10 June 2019

Ciue Date
17 June 2019

ool Nairms
LEK AUTD COMSULTANTS PTELTD (TP

Tvpe of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settiement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

incident Vehicle Registration #
SLG51127

hitps:/ivp smanclaims axa.com. sgiclaim-pontalhimiindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himigservice-reguesis/TsarviceRequestNumber=120522 12



81072019 Claim Portal

» g

SHUTTLE-1.5 G (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured
THAM SOOK CHENG

62 TOH TUCK ROAD, #04-02, 596724, Singapore
PH14BAHBE

Claim Handler
WANG Peter

peterwang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes
TYPE (7]
SENT 10/6/1% 10:05 AM
FROM WANG Peter
SUBJECT Liabllity clear - pls proceed DS with quantum to be reviewed
BODY
-~

hittpe:fivp smariclaims.axa.com sgfciaim-portalhtmifindex-vendar-service-reguests. himl#/service-requestsMservicaReguesiNumbar=120522



Catherine Chnna (LKK Auto)

From: ' Sharon <sharon@ow.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 8 June, 2019 11:17 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Ce: angela.tan@ow.sg, Lily Loi OW; Shun; hockkong.ong@ow.sg

Subject: TP Claims / Arrange survey - Accident involving SLG5112Z & SBV39A 06/06/2019
Attachments: SLG51127 GIA pdf

Categories: Raghav

Your Ref: SBV39A

Our Ref: SLG5112Z

Dear Executive,

Please arrange for survey as soon as possible. Vehicle at our premises.
Location: 9A Serangoon North Avenue 5

**Please avoid | PM - 2PM

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Sharon Ten (Ms,)
Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
DID: [+65) 6481 1522 | Fax: {+65) 6481 1011

ORPT/IMAERKZ ... .

Head office B Kung Chong Road Singapors 150143 Tel (+85) B472 1313 Fax: (-0 6472 2112
Bran: i 9A Serangoon Morth Ave § Singnpore 554500 Tel («+065) 0484 G816 Fax (+0E) 8487 1011
Brancn 551 Upp Thomson Road Sngapore B74415 Tel (-05) B4E2 BBBBE Fax: (-085) 8452 G223

www.ow.5g | www.facebook com/OptimaWerks

Hrmvlleged 1 onhadential intormation moay be cantamed m this message. 11 you are not the intended FRCemIent, you musl nol copy, cistibule ar wee it for sy
Out e mod dacinge s contents 1o any othey person. Pleaus notify ihe sendes IF you rece e this emall in errer, and diclete the emall and its canjent
mrre Rty B e wiieh



574 7a~

Carmaltsnts

Bl BE B _— Company Regisiration Mo 148607 198R
S0 ANE L, 2 AN DED IS STRIAL PARK. SESNGAPOBRE Jo893) FEL @ ibaf) a25akSh] FAX ( (0nE) §25600) 8
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 6/8/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss B-Jun-19

Date of appointment 10-Jun-19

Date of survey 10-Jun-19

Location of survey OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number 5LG51122

Make and Model HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT ABS

Date of registration 30-Sep-16

Parf Rebate

Market Value S 68,000.00

Parf Rebate 5 44,828.00

Nett Loss 5 23,172.00

Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | 7,370.32 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts ] 2,905.36

Check items (estimate) S -

Labour s 1,850.00

Total 5 4,755.36

Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 -

[Number of days for repair | 5 |




' "‘_’ .l{ ::::nﬂ‘lllh

Sin mam Bye L Compeny Registration Mo 189H07108R

SPUTHAYE |, #0225 FAYA LB ISDESTRIAL PARK, SISGAPORE M50 TEL @ oS 43503581 FAN @ (45 6I8R41] 5

Remarks:
Mandate:

Liability(TP) 80%

Proposed repair cost 5 4,070.59 |W/GST

Loss of use S .

Loss of rental (W/GST) S 770.40 |5days x 192.60

Loss of income S .

LTA search fees 5 2.00

Others 5 *

Proposed Total S 4,842.99




Bi&/2018 Ciaim Portal

LEK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTI [TF] » en

& MANDATE IA> -SIMOLPYH (ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SBV 39A(Ol) & SLG 5112Z(TP) ON 06/06/2019}

Type
@ Question

Message

LIABILITY: 80% INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST. WE
SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $4842.92 (CLAIMING LOR), MANDATE IA HAD BEEN UPLOADED INTO
SMARTCLAIMS. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THANKS - CECILIA

h!ml'.f.f\rp.'BmaI'h:lilml.lx.l.nurl't.lg..l'l.‘.luIm-p-ur‘tllll'l'rtrrll.flrll:h:t-'«'urld-nr-HWMUME.MMWMIMH“WM‘WHRWUHWMM 11



BFr2018 Ciaim Ponal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP] -

<« Pls proceed DS with below revised quantum

Type
© Question

Message
COR: $4755.36 |as proposed); LOR: $350 ($70/day for 5 days). Sub-Total: $5105.36. @80%: $4085.09, LTA
Fee: $2.00. Total: $4087.09. round up to $4100,

hnp;:.frvp_smurtr:h]mu_uumMmmwmﬂ-mamumhmﬂhmmlmmwmnwmm.._ i



1111822018 Claim Portal

KK ALUTO CONSLNTANTS FTE LTD (TH)

<« OI COUNTER CLAIM DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

Type
© Question

Message
HI PETER, | HAVE UPLOAD Ol COUNTER CLAIM DOCUMENTS. BUT THE TPV NUMBER IS DIFFERENT.

DOES NOT BELONG TO SLG 51127 BUT OTHER VEHICLE. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR INSTRUCTION,
THAMNKS - CCL

I'rt'l;pa.:.fh-p.smaru:laIrrumm.up.fdah'n-pnrtlI.l'hirrl#IM%WMNWWWHNIWWMWIMWNWM « N



1MMBrz018 Claim Portal

« You have G/S mandate up to $4370 (All in)

Type
© Question

Message

Pls offer @ 80% with Combined LOR/LOI at $70/day w/o GST first (total: $4352.59). If TP rejects, you may
offer G/S settlement.

hitps./ivp. smartclalms.axa com sglclaim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#service-requasts/view-message/?serviceRequesiumba .. 11



11182018 Claim Paortal

<« Pls get Ol's consent and clarification before giving offer

Type
© Question

Message
Ol successfully claimed against TP, but the car plate number Is incorrect. Merimen does not show a 2nd
accident on the same DOA. Hence pls clarify with insured first before giving out settlement offer

hittps:livp smariclaims. axa com sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service requests himi# service-requesteiview-message/?sarviceRequestNumbe...  1/1



1nnezog Claim Partal

« RE: Pls get Ol's consent and clarification before giving
offer

Type
© Question

Message

hi peter. Qi seems to be not being co-operative. Ol reply --= It is clear and it is a fact that the 3rd party
insurers have settled the amount of $3500.00. The vehicle may be typed wrongly but you know that I'm
referring and liberty insurance are referring to the accldent that we have been talking about. If you proceed
to settle Bec you are of the view that the case is bad, | can understand. But if your reason is because the
vehicle is wrong and as such you proceed to settle, with due respect, | think you are stretching too far,
IKindly let us have your instruction. Thanks - CCL

hitps:fivp.smartclaims axa com.sg/ciaim-portalfitmilindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requesta’view-message/?senviceRequesiNumbe..,. 111



111182018 Claim Portal

RE: Pls get Ol's consent and clarification before giving

< offer

Type
© Question

Message

Moareover since you say that Ol counter claim is successful, we able to reject TP claim. | have inform Ol to
contact his workshop to re-sign and amend the documents. Otherwise i not able to send Ol's DV to TP to
reject the claim.

hltpl:’!vn.lnmmrmnm.mrrl.sgrnalm-ponaunlrnlﬁndun-vundnhmw:nﬂquubhmﬂmew-wmﬂmumaﬂmmRmmmum.. mn



111672018 Claim Partal

« Pls ref|ect TP claim based on the existing DV of insured's
counter claim

Type
© Question

Message

| noticed that DV showed the same insurer Liberty, same Third-party insurance policy number, same third-
party owner Optima Werkz, and same insured's vehicle plate, Hence it is likely that they indicated third-
party vehicle number wrong. Please proceed to reject based on this. thank vou!

hitps:/vp smartciaims. axe.com .'lgl"lslaIrn-purtal.“html."Ir!dux«'Mm:!nr-s-un'hlququuh.hrnlﬂiundc&rmuutwmmlw“htuﬂuqmﬂﬂum. o AN



.' Ee:ilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Monday, 18 November 2019 10:02 AM

To: sharon@ow.sg

= ‘angela.tan’; 'lily.loi'; hockkong.ong@ow.sg

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG51122 & S5BV39A ON 06/06/2019 (AXA) *** LKK

REF: CC4/ASM19070183/Kga3

Your Ref: 5LG 51122 Withou! Prejudice

Cur Ref: CC4/ASM19010183/Kga3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5BV 39A ([AXA] & 5LG 51121 ON 04/04,/201%

We refer o the above matter.

We have reviewed the matter and we are of the view that our driver s not liable for the accident. Our Insured
has made a counter claim against your client and was successful,

In view of the above, we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's
matter.

Thank you.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on & without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultunts Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong @ lkkauto.com )| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408913)

74 74

SR RES AET Sive the Sarth Frint only when necessary:

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Saturday, 9 November 2019 12:08 PM

To: sharon@ow.sg

Ce: "angela.tan’ <angelatan@ow.sg>; 'lily.loi' <lily.loi@ow.sg>; hockkong.ong@ow.sg

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG51127 & SBV39A ON 06/06/2019 (AXA) *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM19010183/Kga3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sharon,



11142020 Clnim Portal

LEKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTI

<< RE: Pls get Ol's consent to settle at best

Type
© Question

Message
Dear Peter, TP reject offer of G/5 $4350.00, proposed of G/S $4500.00 (all-in). Kindly let us have your
approval/instruction. Thanks - CCL 14/01/2020

nitps./iva smanciaims.axa com sg/clam-poralhtmlindex-vendor-sarvice-requests. himi#'service-requestsiview-message/7sarvicaRequestNumbe . 1/1



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT
I/'We(owner) ﬁﬁ"“"""“‘ Wevkz Pte U‘"{ (‘the third panty claimam') of \
(Address) A Sesaigecn Newblh Aue s (s) SStseo registered owner of
(Vehicle Number) LG 1122 hereby authorize ('the vehicle repairer workshop')

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD 10 act for me/us with respect of my/our claim for repair costs and /or

rental and/or loss of use for my/our vehicle number SLefnzz that was

damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 6 (6 (3‘ '9  along Hougaw Aue S
towarels  Heugrng 4ue 3+ SBV 394

involving vehicle number

I'We further authorize the workshop to settle my/our above-mentioned claim in a manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further authorized 1o receive full payment in the settlement of my/our

claim with full cheque(s) payment being made in the favor of the workshop.

Dated this G day of Juine year =019

&

Signature of Vehicle Registered l:r
Company's stamp (if applicable)




Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

BA Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singapore 554500
Tel (+65) 6484 5518 Fax: (+65) 6481 1101
Co Reg & GST No: 201212455W

TAX INVOICE
T AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INV NO. : 121903944
INVQICE DATE : 21/06/2019
B SHENTON WAY REF - TP#845
#2401 AXATOWER VEH NO. - SLG5112Z
SINGAPORE 088811 CAR MODEL : SBHUTTLE 1.5
CURRENT MILEAGE:
Tel 68804888
Fax 63382527 ADVISOR : ONG HOCK KONG
TERMS : COD
U.PRICE AMOUNT
DESCRIPTION aTty uUom SGD SGD
Remarks: DOA: 06/06/2019 @ 1320 HRS
CLAIMANT: OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD
TP VEHICLE: SBV3gA
Singapcre Dollars: Five Thousand Eighty-Eight And Cenit Twenty-Four Only
Name:
NRIC No.: SUB TOTAL SGD 4,755.36
GST 7.00% SGD 332.88
Signature: GRAND TOTAL SGD 088.24
e covlem (Wi mm&:mm-dﬂmmemw
Ui ceciirm the renairs for above vahicle have besn complsted o mykessr sitisfaciion far Optima Werkz Pte Ltd
1Jhmmwmﬂwnmmmhm.ﬂhnm1smwwdm
(1] year o muilesge up i 30.000km, whichever cormes fired, from ihe dute of ivece. wilth the sxeption o
wall & lmar fem
T} Fiwcon Fams purchased snd innaiss by Optima Wi Ple Lid, will Be enitled iz waranty pericd of sis \ f\/)
(B} monine of mieage up to 10.000Kkm, whicheves comes firsl, om the duie of inyaice, wilh the excaplion
1 4
1 v A o AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S

3] Goods soid sre ot refundsbinriurnable.

Oinginal Imeoice @ oy valid whan the payment is acknowledpe receiat by Optima Werks Pie it (nterest
of I por montf wil be charged on any outstandng amoent



Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

BA Serangoon North Avenue 5§, Singapore 554500
Teal (+65) 5484 8918 Fax: (+65) 6481 1101
CoReg & GST No 201212455W

TAX INVOICE
Ter AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INV NO. i 121903944
INVOICE DATE : 2110672018
B SHENTQN 'l’*l"-l'i-"fI REF . 1"|'.‘lﬂ45
#24-01 AXATOWER VEH NO. . SLG5112Z
SINGAPORE 088811 CARMBORY . SHUTTLE 1.6
BEE04 CURRENT MILEAGE:
‘Fr::lt: ﬁaaaazasgz ADVISOR : ONG HOCK KONG
TERMS : COD
U.PRICE AMOUNT
DESCRIPTION aTty uom SGD SGD
FRONT DOOR RH 1 PCS 827.20 627.20
FRONT DOOR HANDLE RH 1 PCS 166.40 166.40
FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING RH 1 PCS 70.24 70.24
FRONT DOOR PILLAR BLACK TAPE RH 1 PC3 4368 43,68
REAR DOOR RH 1 PCS 627.20 62720
REAR DOOR PILLAR BLACK TAPE RH 1] PCS 20.32 20.32
REAR BUMPER 1 PCS T25.44 72544
SIDE SKIRT RH 1 PCsS 397 B4 387.84
REAR WHEEL COVER RH 1 PCS 117.04 117.04
REAR BUMPER CLIP 1 PCS 50.00 50.00
SIDE SKIRT RH CLIP 1 PCS 80.00 80.00
LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE, RELACE, REPAIR & READJUST 1 JOB 600.00 800.00
FRONT DOOR RH, REAR DOOR RH, REAR FENDER RH,
SIDE SKIRT RH & ACCIDENT AREARS
LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINTS & 1 JoB 1.000.00 1.000.00
FURNISHING MATERIAL
TO TUFF KOTE / ANTI-RUST 1 JOB 60.00 60.00
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT RH DOCR & REAR RHDOOI 1 JOB 120.00 120.00
INNER COMPOMEnt MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIR
WITH CHECK FOR FUNCTION
TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR & 1 JOB 50.00 50.00
ETC
TO CHECK WIRING, CENTRAL LOCKING & ELECTEICAL SYSTEM 1 JoB 2000 20.00

ETC



12172020 Claim Ponal

LKK AUTG COMSULTANTS PTE LT (TP =

<« Pls maintain at $4350.

Type
© GQuestion

Message
The previous offer was more than Fair and reasonable. Pls maintain.

h-ftpt:fi‘rp.Wmﬂdihmm.n:l:l'n.ﬂﬁfdIH11-pnrl‘.ll-lh‘lll'lIJ'Indﬂ#ﬂnﬂﬂmmumHWMHMmummﬂuﬂﬁﬂmmm. - 1M



Our Ref :SLGS112Z / TP#R4S5
Your Ref 1 SBV3oA
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Date  :25 June 2019

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
No.8 Shenton Way

#27-01/02 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attention: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG5112Z & SBV39A ON 06/06/2019
ALONG HOUGANG AVE 5 TOWARDS HOUGANG AVE 7
We refer 1o the above captioned.

We are claiming the below followings:

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST) 585,088.24
- Loss of Rentals (incl. of GST) S§ 963.00($192.60 X 5 days)
- LTA/GIA Search fee S§ 2.00
Grand Total 5§6,053.24

If you have any enquiries, please contact our representative, Ms. Sharon Ten & Ms. Lily
at 64849919 or email sharoniow.sg / lilv.loiow.sg

All payment is to be issued direct to Optima Werkz Pte Ltd.

Your prompl attention is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Yours faithfully
OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Encl.

This is a computer generated printout and no signature is required.



y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX, 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg. No, 19-9607198-R

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD T Ref . CCA/ASM19010183/Kga3q2

A TORERSINGAZORE 0581 our: wezzo [
ATTN:PETER Code: ASM

Insured Veh.  SBV 30A "ﬂh. Inspected SLG 5112

Policy No. GA470028 Coverage ($) 0.00

Claim No. SSMO1PYH Excess ($) 0.00

Assign From Assign Date 10/06/2018

Make & Model HONDA SHUTTLE (A) c.C 1496

Engine No, HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016

Chassis No. GKE1007481 Colour METALLIC BLACK

Odometer 52543 Steering IN ORDER

Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL

General GoOD

Size Balance

R/H Front Tyre |185/60 R15 HANKOOK B mm

L/H Front Tyre |185/60 R15 HANKOOK 8 mm

R/H Rear Tyre |185/60 R15 YOKOHAMA, 5 mm

L||'H Rear Tyre [185/60 R15 YDKOHAHA 5 mm

THE VEHICLE SUSTNNED DAMAGES AT THE D!S EDD‘I’

DMG ES SEE DETAILS.

Amiﬂnt Date -::ﬁmmma Inspection Date 10/06/2019
Survey held at OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

BA SERANGOON NORTH AVE 5
EINGhP'DRE 554500

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANGE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

ESTIM&TED NDHMA.L PEHTDD FOR REPAIR: 5 ’l\"ﬂl‘kln; Days




Reg No: 195607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607196-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. 5LG 5112Z

- el = ek ok i -k -

-

=

FRONT DOOR RH (CONSISTENT)

FRONT DOOR HANDLE RH (CONSISTENT)

FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING RH
(CONSISTENT)

FRONT DOOR PILLAR BLACK TAPE RH (CONSISTENT)
FRONT DOOR KEY SWITCH COVER RH (CONSISTENT)
REAR DOOR RH (CONSISTENT)

REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH (CONSISTENT)
REAR DOOR PILLAR BLACK TAPE RH (CONSISTENT)
REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)

SIDE SKIRT RH (CONSISTENT)

REAR WHEEL COVER RH (CONSISTENT)
REAR WHEEL BEARING RH (CONSISTENT)

FRONT POWER WINDOW REGULATOR WITH MOTOR RH
(CONSISTENT)

REAR POWER WINDOW REGULATOR WITH MOTOR RH
(CONSISTENT)

FRONT DOOR LOCK RH (CONSISTENT)
REAR FENDER RH (CONSISTENT) (NPA)

LESS 20% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)
SET SIDE SKIRT RH CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)

SET FRONT & REAR DOOR PANEL LINING CLIP (SN)
(CONSISTENT)

BENT
DENTED
BUCKLED

NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE
BENT
SERVICEABLE
NECESSARY
BUCKLED

DENTED/
DISTORTED

DENTED
NOT NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010183/Kga3q2

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL® 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Page No 1 0of2

806.80 784.00
409.50 208.00
87.80 87.80
54 B0 5480
3710 -
B38.60 784.00
8480 -
2540 25.40
906.80 806.80
45730 467 .30
14630 14830
380.30
468.00
243.80
351.00
-1,087 58 -5968 .54
435032 2,785.38
50.00 50.00
60.00 60.00
50.00
160.00 110.00




y 7L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i B = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6266 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE ,RELACE REPAIR & 1,000.00 B00.00
READJUST FRONT DOOR RH ,REAR DOOR RH ,REAR
FENDER RH ,SIDE SKIRT RH & ACCIDENT

AREAS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR
LOCK RH AND REAR FENDER RH

LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINTS 1.300.00 1,000.00
& FURNISHING MATERIAL.

TO TUFF KOTE/ANTI -RUST. 130.00 60.00
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT RH DOOR & REAR 150.00 120.00

RH DOOR INNER COMPONENT MECHANISM TO
FACILITATE REPAIR WITH CHECK FOR FUNCTION

TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUMPER REVERSE 50.00 50.00
SENSOR & ETC.
TO CHECK FRONT & REAR DOOR WATER LEAKAGE NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
TEST.
TO CHECK WIRING ,CENTRAL LOCKING & ELECTRICAL 80.00 20.00)
SYSTEM & ETC.
TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR RH WHEEL HUB & MNOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
BEARING & ETC BACK TO PROPER OPERATIONS.

2,860.00 1.850.00
GRAND TOTAL 7,370.32 4,755.36

Report Ref No. CC#ASMNNMEBJKQBSQZ

y45a

KONG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Reporl s maos soiuly for tha uss and benafii of the Client named on the front page of this Repan.
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